Global Surveillance Management Solutions
Camera Features
Camera LineDIGIOP
CDD480F43 Dome Camera
Specification Sheet
Superior Technology & Capabilities
•   Ultra Compact and Light Weight
•  Anti-Grip with Tri-Axis Bracket
CDD480F43
Sensor
Effective Pixels
Sensitivity
Resolution
Video Output
Signal to Noise Ratio
Shutter Control
Gamma Correction
Auto White Balance
Scanning System
AGC
Backlight Compensation
Synchronisation System
1/3” Interline Sony CCD
NTSC: 771 (H) x 492 (V)
1.0 Lux
More than 480 TVL
1V p-p composite video via 75Ω
More than 48dB (AGC Off)
AES 1/60 – 1/100,000 sec.
0.45
Auto: 2600 ~ 10000˚ K
2:1 Interlace
Automatic
Automatic
Internal
SPECIFICATIONS
www.digiop.com CDD480F43_4.2.07
General Solutions, Ltd. 5902 Sovereign Dr., Houston, TX 77036 Toll Free (800) 968-3606 Phone (713) 333-4900 Fax (713) 333-4925
© 2007 General Solutions, Ltd. DIGIOP is a registered trademark of General Solutions, Ltd.  All rights reserved.
All Information subject to change without notice. Intel, Dell, and others are trademarks and are property of their respective owners.
Global Surveillance Management Solutions
Lens Options
 Lens Mount and Focus Fixed Lens 4.3mm
Power Supply
 Power Source DC 12V +/- 10%
 Consumption 90mA
 Power Indicator LED
Mechanical
 Dimension (OxDxH) 80x110x70 mm
 Weight 430 g (15.16oz)
 Material Plastic
Environmental
 Operating Temperature -10o C ~ 50o C
 Storage Temperature -20o C ~ 60o C
CDD480F43